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CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS | Zﬂly

EA | Mixte (

Pl. Pts Club N°Club Lig/Dpt Nb. Lic.
1 60 CLUSES i 074047 R-A/074 27
2 39 ARVE ATHLETISME BONNEVILLE PAYS ROCHOQIS 074059 R-A/074 23
3 27 SALLANCHES PASSY AC 074036 R-A/074 20
4 16 ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE A, * 074039 R-A/074 16
5 16 CA AMBILLY 074046 R-A/074 16
6 15 ESPERANCE FAVERGES 074004 R-A/074 15
7 14 LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB* 074064 R-A/074 14

FFA - Cache Généré le Mercredi 18 Mai 2011 (13h13)
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CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS | 20114/

EA | Mixte ,{7

Pl. Pts Club N°Club Lig/Dpt Nb. Lic.
1 74  CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS* 042030 R-A/042 41
2 66  FAC ANDREZIEUX 042021 R-A/042 42
3 60  CLUSES Q 074047 R-A/074 27
4 49  COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE* 038063 R-A/038 48
5 49  ATHLE 43 042043 R-A/042 38
6 48  SA MONTBRISONNAIS 042035 R-A/042 40
7 39  ARVE ATHLETISME BONNEVILLE PAYS ROCHOIS 074059 R-A/074 23
8 37  AC ONDAINE FIRMINY 042009 R-A/042 20
9 27  SALLANCHES PASSY AC 074036 R-A/074 20
10 22  COQUELICOT 42 042013 R-A/042 17
11 16  ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE A. * 074039 R-A/074 16
12 16  CA AMBILLY 074046 R-A/074 16
13 15  ESPERANCE FAVERGES 074004 R-A/074 15
14 14  LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB* 074064 R-A/074 14
15 14  EA SAINT-CHAMOND 042004 R-A/042 13
16 11 US OYONNAX* 001010 R-A/001 11
17 9 CLCS FIRMINY 042029 R-A/042 6
18 6 UNION ATHLETIQUE DES COULEURS 038456 R-A/038 6
19 6 CA FOREZIEN 042026 R-A/042 6
20 5 CS VIENNE-ST ROMAIN ATHLETISME 069062 R-A/069 5
21 2 CS BOURGOIN-JALLIEU * 038010 R-A/038 2

FFA - Cache Généré le Mardi 3 Ma
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Pl Pts
1 247
2 202
3 179
4 156
5 144
6 144
7 118
8 117
9 117
10 107
11 107
12 102
13 101
14 95
i 95
16 94
17 92
18 77
19 74
20 72
21 71
22 70
23 70
24 67
25 66
26 66
27 65
28 65
29 62
30 61
31, 60
32 60
33 60
34 60
35 58
36 56
37 54
38 54
39 53
40 52
41 51
42 51
43 49
44 49
45 49
46 48
47 48
48 46
49 46
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CLASSEMENT DES CLUBS | 2011 ¢

EA | Mixte /

Club

ATHLE 66+
ATHLETIC VOSGES ENTENTE CLUBS*
MARSEILLE ATHLETISME*

TARN SUD ATHLETISME*

ASPTT NANCY *

PAYS DE COLMAR ATHLETISME*

AC ROCHE-SUR~YON *

ENTENTE FRANCONVILLE CESAME VAL D'OISE *
RC ARRAS*

GRAND ANGOULEME ATHLETISME
EA MONDEVILLE HEROUVILLE*

EFS REIMS A. *

UNION SPORTIVE D AVORD
ESPERANCE ANTIBES

ECLA ALBI*

STADE OLYMPIQUE ARLESIEN*

SCO STE-MARGUERITE MARSEILLE*
GIVET-REVIN AC *

CLUB ATHLETIQUE DU ROANNAIS*
ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*
ENTENTE ATHLETISME VAL DE LORRAINE*
AC CANNES *

IROISE ATHLETISME*

US SAINTES ATHLETISME

FAC ANDREZIEUX

OC CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL A.*

A. SARREGUEMINES SARREBOURG A
SERVINS ATHLETIC CLUB

ENTENTE ATHLE 58%

ATHLE 72 LE MANS *

CLERMONT ATHLETISME AUVERGNE *
CLUSES fi

US BERRY ATHLETISME

US TOUL ATHLETISME

COGNAC AC

ENT GRASSE AC/ASPTT

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
AMIENS UC

RC EPERNAY

INDRE AC *

US BIACHE-SAINT-VAAST

SUD OISE ATHLETISME *
COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE*
ATHLE 43

MONTLUCON ATHLETISME

SA MONTBRISONNAIS

ATHLETISME CLUB DE BOURGES
ASPTT TOULON LA VALETTE
ATHLETIC CLUB SALONAIS *

N°Club
066032
088065
013147
081041
054007
068044
085017
095043
062014
016034
014055
051033
018032
006009
081017
013027
013034
008015
042030
057058
054061
006006
029045
017052
042021
028011
057045
062091
058023
072058
063031
074047
018035
054020
016019
006063
028030
080004
051030
036009
062022
060052
038063
042043
003009
042035
018003
083005
013018

Lig/Dpt
LAN/066
LOR/088
PRO/013
PYR/081
LOR/054
ALS/068
P-L/085
I-F/095
NPC/062
POI1/016
B-N/014
CHA/051
CEN/018
C-A/006
PYR/081
PRO/013
PRO/013
CHA/008
R-A/042
LOR/057
LOR/054
C-A/006
BRE/029
POI/017
R-A/042
CEN/028
LOR/057
NPC/062
BOU/058
P-L/072
AUV/063
R-A/074
CEN/018
LOR/054
POI/016
C-A/006
CEN/028
PIC/080
CHA/051
CEN/036
NPC/062
PIC/060
R-A/038
R-A/042
AUV/003
R-A/042
CEN/018
C-A/083
PRO/013

http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx ?frmpostback=true & frmbase=cclubs& frmmod...

Nb. Lic.
94
130
90
64
60
76
73
76
51
48
64
56
40
56
75
42
48
51
41
70
33
36
47
34
42
28
54
42
42
46
41
27
21
25
22
29
32
42
28
29
28
39
48
38
26
40
21
28
46
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50 45
51 a4
52 44
53 44
54 43
55 43
56 42
57 41
58 41
59 41
60 41
61 a1
62 41
63 40
64 40
65 39
66 39
67 38
68 37
69 37
70 37
71 36
72 36
73 36
74 35
75 35
76 35
77 34
78 34
79 34
80 33
81 32
82 31
83 31
84 30
85 30
86 29
87 29
88 29
89 29
90 29
91 28
92 28
93 28
94 28
95 28
96 28
97 28
98 27
99 27
100 26
101 25
102 24
103 24
104 24
105 24
106 24
107 24
108 24
109 24
110 24
111 23
112 23
113 23
114 23
115 23

http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmpostback=true& frmbase=cclubs& frmmod...

CLUB ATHLETISME DE BELLEU
ATHLETIC SUD VENDEE *

US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME
OQUEST VENDEE ATHLETISME*
CAEN ATHLETIC CLUB

EST CHARENTE ATHLETIQUE
LUNEVILLE AC

C.0.S. VILLERS ATHLETISME

LE PENTHIEVRE A.*

TOULON EC

HAUTE SAINTONGE ATHLETISME*
AIX ATHLETISME PROVENCE*
RIBERAL AC

ATHLE 78 *

DRAGUIGNAN UC

ARVE ATHLETISME BONNEVILLE PAYS ROCHOIS
Al BLOIS-ONZAIN

Us CAMON

AC ONDAINE FIRMINY

ATHLE BOCAGE VENDEE*

LE SOUFFLE DES ABERS LANNILIS
E. ROYAN ST GEORGES DIDONNE A.
FLERS-CONDE SUR NOIREAU ATHLE*
CO HAUTE MOSELOTTE*

CA DU PAYS SAUMUROIS *

ISTRES SPORTS

OMNISPORTS PITHIVIERS

ENA ANGERS*

UNION SPORTIVE ARGENTEUILLAISE
LUCE MAINVILLIERS PTT ATHLE.
OLYMPIQUE TARADEAU-LORGUES ATHLETISME
QUIMPER ATHLETISME

DIJON UC*

ATHLETISME SUD 22 *

ENTENTE VENDOME MAROLLES ATHLETISME *
ATHLETISME OLYMPIC PONTOIS
VS CHARTRES ATHLETISME

AS GIEN

EA MOULINS-YZEURE-AVERMES

AC CAUFFRY-LIANCOURT-RANT-LAIG
AC VILLERS COTTERETS

A SIX FOURS

ROGNAC AC

ASP SENART ATHLETISME

CAM VALLEE DU CHER

LB CHATEAUROQUX

AC MIRAMAS

AC CONDE SUR ESCAUT
SALLANCHES PASSY AC

BERRE SPORT ATHLETISME

UA DES COTES D'ARMOR*

SO MILLAU

A VALLEE DU GAPEAU

AURILLACA

AC CHATEAU THIERRY

ES THAON

EACC DOMPIERRE

CO CHAMPAGNE AA *

ATHLETISME SARTHE LOIR 72
MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE AC

US CARMAUX

NICE COTE D'AZUR ATHLETISME *
EC ORLEANS CERCLE JULES FERRY*
STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME

PAYS DE PAIMPOL ATHLETISME
AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*

002029
085051
017049
085059
014048
016006
054016
054052
022054
083012
017033
013115
066006
078108
083021
074059
041003
080014
042009
085065
029069
017036
061005
088008
049004
013015
045010
049007
095083
028031
083054
029037
021008
022059
041013
017048
028012
045004
003004
060006
002019
083039
013142
077050
041016
036003
013081
059112
074036
013107
022060
012002
083061
015010
002024
088012
003003
051023
072051
006052
081051
006013
045008
012003
022107
017041

PIC/002
P-L/085
POI/017
P-L/085
B-N/014
POI/016
LOR/054
LOR/054
BRE/022
C-A/083
POI/017
PRO/013
LAN/066
I-F/078
C-A/083
R-A/074
CEN/041
PIC/080
R-A/042
P-L/085
BRE/029
POI/017
B-N/061
LOR/088
P-L/049
PRO/013
CEN/045
P-L/049
1-F/095
CEN/028
C-A/083
BRE/029
BOU/021
BRE/022
CEN/041
POI/017
CEN/028
CEN/045
AUV/003
PIC/060
PIC/002
C-A/083
PRO/013
1-F/077
CEN/041
CEN/036
PRO/013
NPC/059
R-A/074
PRO/013
BRE/022
PYR/012
C-A/083
AUV/015
PIC/002
LOR/088
AUV/003
CHA/051
P-L/072
C-A/006
PYR/081
C-A/006
CEN/045
PYR/012
BRE/022
POI/017
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24
26
29
28
24
16
19
17
26
26
28
41
13
32
40
23
28
23
20
27
24
23
21
24
22
19
18
34
14
17
33
32
31
19
22
19
12
12
22
21
15
18
14
28
23
18
14
21
20
12
19
16
16
24
18
21
19
19
20
17
15
23
16
19
14
22
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116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
1311
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
i8
18
18
i8
18
18
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

SAINT-BRICE ATHLETISME
TREGOR GOELO ATHLETISME*
ST-MARTIN-DE-CRAU ATHL.

ESC TERGNIER

MARTIGUES SPORTS ATHLE
PLUMAUGAT ATHLETISME

CA PUGET

COQUELICOT 42

AS ATHLETIQUE ONNAING

CA CARQUEIRANNE

CIS ANOULD

AC ZACHARIEN

SA MERIGNAC

STADE SAINT QUENTINOQIS

JA MONFORT-GESNOIS

CRAC SOISSONS

E PAYS FAYENCE ATHLETISME
JARNAC ATHLETISME

US LE MANS

TARASCON ATHLETISME

AS TOURNUS *

L'ISLE ADAM AC

ETOILE OIGNIES

STADE ATHLETIQUE BAYEUSAIN
SENART COMBS BRIE ATHLETISME™*
DAC REIMS

Al MONTMOREAU

USM VIRE

US FORBACH

VS LA FERTE BERNARD

ES JOUY ST-PREST

STADIUM CLUB MARIGNANAIS
ROCHEFORT SPORT ATHLETISME
CA FRESNOY-LE-GRAND

CAB PONT L'ABBE

AS VILLENEUVE-LES-AVIGNON
AC AUBIGNY

AO NIVERNAISE (NEVERS)

PLM CONFLANS

ATHLETIC CLUB SAINT AFFRICAIN
AS NOGENT-LE-ROTROU

EA CERGY PONTOISE ATHLETISME *
CA DES EAUX VIVES

CSM SULLYLOIS

STADE FRANCAIS (PARIS)
ALLONNES ARNAGE ATHLETISME *
PHALEMPIN AC

AS BEGARD

CA AMBILLY

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN
LANNION ATHLETISME*
CLERMONT UC

FRATER ATHLE BARRET BARBEZIEUX *

ANNECY HAUTE SAVOIE A, *
ATHLETISME LOZERE *

EA VAL D'HUISNE CHAMPAGNE
LE MANS A 72

ESPERANCE FAVERGES

AS CARCASSONNE

OMCA ST-MITRE-LES-REMPARTS
RACING CLUB HAUT-JURA MOREZ
US VALENCIENNES ATHLETISME
US ET CULTURELLE SAUCATAISE
MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETISME
CS COSNE D'ALLIER

GIEN MARATHON

095041
022049
013053
002008
013019
022073
083006
042013
059197
083035
088062
083055
033023
002012
072029
002007
083056
016028
072014
013141
071003
095051
062009
014050
077113
051022
016001
014018
057019
072017
028009
013128
030060
002003
029006
030023
018024
058015
078030
012008
028004
095022
058019
045033
075029
072062
059119
022078
074046
022106
022099
063008
016029
074039
048006
072028
072041
074004
011001
013022
039007
059138
033032
077074
003002
045037

1-F/095
BRE/022
PRO/013
PIC/002
PRO/013
BRE/022
C-A/083
R-A/042
NPC/059
C-A/083
LOR/088
C-A/083
AQU/033
PIC/002
P-1/072
PIC/002
C-A/083
POI/016
P-L/072
PRO/013
BOU/071
1-F/095
NPC/062
B-N/014
1-F/077
CHA/051
POI/016
B-N/014
LOR/057
P-1/072
CEN/028
PRO/013
LAN/030
PIC/002
BRE/029
LAN/030
CEN/018
BOU/058
1-F/078
PYR/012
CEN/028
1-F/095
BOU/058
CEN/045
1-F/075
P-L/072
NPC/059
BRE/022
R-A/074
BRE/022
BRE/022
AUV/063
POI/016
R-A/074
LAN/048
P-L/072
P-L/072
R-A/074
LAN/O11
PRO/013
F-C/039
NPC/059
AQU/033
1-F/077
AUV/003
CEN/045
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14
14
19
15
15
15
22
17
15
14
21
22
21
14
19
13
21

15
11!
20
20
16
15
19
14

12
19
14

12
16
14
18
12
13
15
15

11
17

11
17
14
7
10
16
10

16
15
10
11
15
1S

15
15
15
15
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

195
196
197
198
199

15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ESP DREUX

ATHLE SUD 77*

US POPULAIRE COMMENTRY ATHLE.

DREUX ATHLETIC CLUB A.

EP MANOSQUE ATHLETISME

ALES CEVENNES ATHLETISME

AL RIOM

EAC MERU

ARTOIS ATHLETISME*

SEZANNE ATHLE*

NOUVEAU ST AMAND ETUDIANT CLUB

UNION SPORTIVE ALFORTVILLE ATHLETISME
ATHLETISME MARENNES PRESQU'ILE D'ARVERT
ULA QUIMPER CORNQUAILLE

FC LAON

UA SENS

VINEUIL SPORTS

EA SAINT-CHAMOND

LEMAN ATHLETIC CLUB*

Page > 001/003 <
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028008 CEN/028 Z

077111 I-F/077 1S
003014 AUV/003 11
028029 CEN/028 12
004006 PRO/004 14
030004 LAN/030 14
063001 AUV/063 11
060049 PIC/060 11
062048 NPC/062 14
051050 CHA/051 9

059155 NPC/059 14
094084 I-F/094 14
017030 POI/017 10
029012 BRE/029 14
002011 PIC/002 10
089010 BOU/089 14
041012 CEN/041 11
042004 R-A/042 13
074064 R-A/074 14

FFA - Cache Généré le Mercredi 18 Mai 2011 (13h10)
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